
Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 14.06.2025 28.06.2025 12.07.2025 (2 aus 3)
1 Schrader, Gerd 8,5 25 21 46
2 Nunes, Antonio 8,5 21 24 45
3 Großmann, Sebastian 16,4 ((13)) 18 22 40
* Hoppe, Denni 19,6 17 23 40
5 Kümmerling, Marc 17,9 20 17 ((13)) 37
6 Bachmann, Mario 16,3 21 15 36
7 Löhr, Gernot 14,5 ((16)) 18 17 35
8 Gimbel, Ralph 21,5 ((13)) 14 19 33
9 Wolfram, Falko 19,1 17 15 ((15)) 32

10 Schieck, Frank 17,0 17 ((12)) 14 31
11 Raithel, Thomas 13,8 11 19 30
* Herzig, Leonard 31,6 ((11)) 11 19 30

13 Bollwahn, Rolf 18,6 ((11)) 14 15 29
14 Schreiber, Bernd 7,3 28 28
15 Hecht, Thomas 9,5 24 24
* Vocke, Wolfgang 25,8 ((3))) 10 14 24

17 Hagemann, Tobias 102,0 23 23
18 Jagdmann, Eckehard 15,6 12 10 22
* Rätsch, Alexander 54,0 8 14 22

20 Trogisch, Andreas 22,8 8 12 ((0)) 20
21 Bohn, Rico 15,8 17 17
* Schmatz, Michael 17,0 17 17
* Roß, Jens 16,4 17 17

24 Liemich, Lars 7,5 15 15
25 Pahl, Stephan 16,1 14 14
26 Schümann, Felix 17,4 13 13
* Trenkel, Andreas 19,0 13 13
* Brähne, Robin 24,5 4 9 13

29 Schuster, Jens 28,7 12 12
30 Arnold, Benjamin 10,3 11 11
31 Kämmer, Jochen 26,5 10 10
* Vörös, Ferenc 17,5 10 10

33 Jegodzinski, Bernd 18,0 9 9
34 Filoda, Wolfgang 26,2 6 6
* Schmidt, Sven 26,5 6 6
* Eichhorn, Frank 26,5 6 6

37 Henkel, Volker 30,9 5 5

Jahreswertung 2025
Brutto Herren



* Aderhold, Enrico 26,5 5 5
39 Rätsch, Constantin 54,0 3 3

Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 14.06.2025 28.06.2025 12.07.2025 (2 aus 3)
1 Löhr, Christine 19,0 15 ((14)) 15 30
2 Wiegand, Heike 17,1 11 11
3 Roth, Barbara 26,0 10 10
* Wolfram-Höricke, Carola 44,9 4 6 ((3)) 10
5 Altmann, Sylvia 14,3 9 9
6 Henkel, Katrin 30,0 6 6
* Glüsing, Anke 43,6 4 2 6
8 Bollwahn, Jutta 26,5 5 5
* Vetter, Uta 22,5 5 5
* Ines Kantz 43,0 5 5

11 Trenkel, Britta 31,2 3 3

Brutto Damen



Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 14.06.2025 28.06.2025 12.07.2025 (2 aus 3)
1 Großmann, Sebastian 16,4 ((27)) 34 39 73
2 Löhr, Gernot 14,5 36 34 ((33)) 70
3 Bachmann, Mario 16,3 37 30 67
4 Schieck, Frank 17,0 34 30 ((27)) 64
5 Schrader, Gerd 8,5 33 30 63
6 Nunes, Antonio 8,5 29 31 60
7 Raithel, Thomas 13,8 21 32 53
8 Jagdmann, Eckehard 15,6 24 23 47
9 Hecht, Thomas 9,5 34 34
* Schreiber, Bernd 7,3 34 34

11 Schmatz, Michael 17,0 33 33
* Hagemann, Tobias 10,2 33 33

13 Bohn, Rico 15,8 32 32
14 Roß, Jens 16,4 31 31
15 Pahl, Stephan 13,1 29 29
16 Schümann, Felix 17,4 27 27
17 Wiegand, Heike 17,1 24 24
18 Altmann, Sylvia 14,3 21 21
19 Liemich, Lars 7,5 20 20
20 Arnold, Benjamin 10,3 18 18

Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 14.06.2025 28.06.2025 12.07.2025 (2 aus 3)
1 Hoppe, Denni 19,6 33 45 78
2 Gimbel, Ralph 21,5 ((31)) 34 41 75
3 Kümmerling, Marc 17,9 39 34 ((26)) 73
4 Löhr, Christine 19,0 35 ((34)) 35 70
5 Wolfram, Falko 19,1 35 34 ((30)) 69
6 Bollwahn, Rolf 18,6 ((29)) 32 33 65
7 Vocke, Wolfgang 25,8 ((27)) 34 41 75
8 Trogisch, Andreas 22,8 24 33 ((0)) 57
9 Brähne, Robin 24,5 16 32 48

10 Trenkel, Andreas 19,0 30 30
11 Jegodzinski, Bernd 18,0 23 23
* Vetter, Uta 22,5 23 23
* Vörös, Ferenc 17,5 23 23

Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 14.06.2025 28.06.2025 12.07.2025 (2 aus 3)
1 Rätsch, Alexander 54,0 63 41 104
2 Herzig, Leonard 31,6 37 ((34)) 51 88

Netto C        Hcp 25,9 - 54

Netto A        Hcp 0 - 17,4

Netto B       Hcp 17,5 - 25,8



3 Wolfram-Höricke, Carola 44,9 38 44 ((34)) 82
4 Glüsing, Anka 43,6 23 29 52
5 Schuster, Jens 28,7 40 40
* Rätsch, Constantin 54,0 40 40
* Kantz, Ines 43,0 40 40
8 Kämmer, Jochen 26,5 33 33
9 Henkel, Katrin 30,0 32 32

10 Roth, Barbara 26,0 31 31
11 Henkel, Volker 30,9 29 29
12 Eichhorn, Frank 26,5 27 27
13 Aderhold, Enrico 26,5 25 25
14 Bollwahn, Jutta 26,5 24 24
* Schmidt, Sven 26,5 24 24
* Trenkel, Britta 31,2 24 24

17 Filoda, Wolfgang 26,2 19 19


